Indicators and electronic display units
Quick Digit™ is a line of digital indicators with highly accurate capacitive measuring system,
available with 12,5 mm/0.5” measuring range (bigger ranges 25 mm/1.0”, 50 mm/2.0”, 100
mm/4.0” only on request). The large digits of the LCD display allow immediate and error-free
reading of the measurement result. Measuring values can be classified through the tolerance
indicator lights (green, yellow, red), and transmitted by cable or by Bluetooth® transmission
technology.
Quick Digit

Software
Displacement
Sensors
THE
PRODUCT
LINE
Model Meas. Range Resolution Accuracy
Repeatability
(± 2σ)
Prot.
degree
Meas. Force
(± 20%)
Weight Order Code
[mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] [μm] [μm] [N] [gr]
5S with lifting cap 12,5 .50" 0,001 .00005” 4 2 IP67 0,50 - 0,9 70 B0E20501000
5S Bluetooth® with lifting cap 12,5 .50" 0,001 .00005” 4 2 IP67 0,50 - 0,9 70 B0E20501001
5S with fixed cap 12,5 .50" 0,001 .00005” 4 2 IP67 0,50 - 0,9 70 B0E20501003
5S Bluetooth® with fixed cap 12,5 .50" 0,001 .00005” 4 2 IP67 0,50 - 0,9 70  B0E20501002
12,5 S Advanced 12,5 .50" 0,001 .00005” 3 2 IP54 0,65 - 0,90 120 B0E21201012
12,5 S Advanced HR 12,5 .50" 0,0001 .000005” 1,2 0,3 IP54 0,65 - 0,90 120 B0E21200000
12,5 S Advanced
Bluetooth®
12,5 .50" 0,001 .00005” 3 2 IP54 0,65 - 0,90 120 B0E21201022
12,5 S Advanced HR
Bluetooth®
12,5 .50" 0,0001 .000005” 1,2 0,3 IP54 0,65 - 0,90 120 B0E21200003
12,5 S Advanced HRA
Bluetooth® with digital and
analog display
12,5 .50" 0,0001 .000005” 1,8 0,5 IP51 0,65 - 0,90 120 B0E21200002
Description Order code
BT SMART USB dongle (one allows to connect and manage up to 8 indicators
with Bluetooth transmission)
B6872020043